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Hartford Parking Authority
Board of Commissioners
Schedule of Regular Meetings for 2025

Except as may be otherwise provided,
all regular meetings of the Hartford Parking Authority Board of Commissioners are held at
5:00pm at the offices of the Hartford Parking Authority at 11 Asylum Street, 2" Floor,
Hartford, Connecticut, 06103 on the following dates:
Tuesday, January 28", 2025
Tuesday, February 25", 2025
Tuesday, March 25™, 2025
Tuesday, April 22", 2025
Tuesday, May 27", 2025
Tuesday, June 24", 2025
Tuesday, July 22", 2025
August — Summer Recess - No Meeting
Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Tuesday, October 28", 2025

Tuesday, November 25", 2025

Tuesday, December 16", 2025 (Holiday Schedule)

Jill Turlo
Chief Executive Officer
Hartford Parking Authority



